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Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer
Design:body45.EMB
Height: 45.1 mm
Width: 23.0 mm
Stitches: 2,974
Colors: 5
Color changes: 5
Trims: 5
Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm
Fabric type: Pure Cotton
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Total bobbin: 4.49m
Color Sequence:
# Color Code Name Chart
1.[ 4 ] 1241 Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon
2. ] 2119 Fossil Pearl Yacht Rayon
3. 4 ] 1241 Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon
4. 0010 Silky White Hatch Default
5. 0020 Black Isacord 40
6.7 ] 2606 Plasticine Pearl Yacht Rayon
1
Authors: Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:31:41 Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:31:45 Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 1.05

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer

Color: 4

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: 1241

Name: Pink

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 1,291

Thread used: 6.15m

Color: 3

Stop: 2

Element:

Code: 2119

Name: Fossil

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 309

Thread used: 1.47m

Color: 4

Stop: 3

Element:

Code: 1241

Name: Pink

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 873

Thread used: 3.89m

Color: 1

Stop: 4

Element:

Code: 0010

Name: Silky White
Chart: Hatch Default
Stitches: 102
Thread used: 0.42m

Color: 5

Stop: 5

Element:

Code: 0020

Name: Black

Chart: Isacord 40
Stitches: 57

Thread used: 0.24m

Color: 2

Stop: 6

Element:

Code: 2606

Name: Plasticine

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 342

Thread used: 1.35m

Authors:

Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:31:41

Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:31:45

Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Di

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

gitizer

Design:body60.EMB

Height:

Width:

Stitches:

Colors:

Color changes:
Trims:

Hoop:

Fabric type:
Required stabilizer

Total bobbin:

60.2 mm
30.5 mm
4,214
5
5
5
100(W) x 100(H) mm
Pure Cotton
. Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
7.50m

Color Sequence:
# Color Code
1241
2119
1241
0010
0020
2606

B

2B e

Name Chart

Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon
Fossil Pearl Yacht Rayon
Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon
Silky White Hatch Default
Black Isacord 40
Plasticine Pearl Yacht Rayon

Authors:

Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:33:00

Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:33:04

Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 0.79

Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Color: 4

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: 1241

Name: Pink

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 1,919

Thread used: 9.90m

Color: 3

Stop: 2

Element:

Code: 2119

Name: Fossil

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 448

Thread used: 2.33m

Color: 4

Stop: 3

Element:

Code: 1241

Name: Pink

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 1,213

Thread used: 6.00m

#* o ¥

Color: 1

Stop: 4

Element:

Code: 0010

Name: Silky White
Chart: Hatch Default
Stitches: 149
Thread used: 0.68m

Color: 5

Stop: 5

Element:

Code: 0020

Name: Black

Chart: Isacord 40
Stitches: 69

Thread used: 0.32m

Color: 2

Stop: 6

Element:

Code: 2606

Name: Plasticine

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 416

Thread used: 1.85m

Authors: Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:33:00

Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:33:04 Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Di

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

gitizer

Design:body70.EMB

Height:

Width:

Stitches:

Colors:

Color changes:
Trims:

Hoop:

Fabric type:
Required stabilizer

Total bobbin:

70.2 mm
35.6 mm
5,245
5
5
5
100(W) x 100(H) mm
Pure Cotton
. Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
9.95m

Color Sequence:
# Color Code
1241
2119
1241
0010
0020
2606

2B e

Name Chart

Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon
Fossil Pearl Yacht Rayon
Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon
Silky White Hatch Default
Black Isacord 40
Plasticine Pearl Yacht Rayon

Authors:

Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:35:12

Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:35:18

Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 0.68

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer

Color: 4

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: 1241

Name: Pink

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 2,455

Thread used: 13.02m

Color: 3

Stop: 2

Element:

Code: 2119

Name: Fossil

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 569

Thread used: 3.07m

Color: 4

Stop: 3

Element:

Code: 1241

Name: Pink

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 1,495

Thread used: 7.71m

* o

Color: 1

Stop: 4

Element:

Code: 0010

Name: Silky White
Chart: Hatch Default
Stitches: 181
Thread used: 0.86m

Color: 5

Stop: 5

Element:

Code: 0020

Name: Black

Chart: Isacord 40
Stitches: 76

Thread used: 0.38m

Color: 2

Stop: 6

Element:

Code: 2606

Name: Plasticine

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 469

Thread used: 2.24m

Authors:

Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:35:12

Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:35:18

Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer
Design:bunny35.EMB
Height: 35.2 mm
Width: 23.2 mm
Stitches: 2,565
Colors: 5
Color changes: 5
Trims: 6
Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm
Fabric type: Pure Cotton
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Total bobbin: 3.69m
Color Sequence:
# Color Code Name Chart
1. 1241 Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon
2. ] 2119 Fossil Pearl Yacht Rayon
3. 1241 Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon
4. 0010 Silky White Hatch Default
5. 0020 Black Isacord 40
6.7 ] 2606 Plasticine Pearl Yacht Rayon
Authors: Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:38:27 Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:38:31 Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 1.35

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer

Color: 4

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: 1241

Name: Pink

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 1,000

Thread used: 4.76m

Color: 3

Stop: 2

Element:

Code: 2119

Name: Fossil

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 299

Thread used: 1.35m

Color: 4

Stop: 3

Element:

Code: 1241

Name: Pink

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 797

Thread used: 3.43m

Color: 1

Stop: 4

Element:

Code: 0010

Name: Silky White
Chart: Hatch Default
Stitches: 95

Thread used: 0.38m

Color: 5

Stop: 5

Element:

Code: 0020

Name: Black

Chart: Isacord 40
Stitches: 59

Thread used: 0.24m

Color: 2

Stop: 6

Element:

Code: 2606

Name: Plasticine

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 315

Thread used: 1.19m

Authors: Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:38:27

Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:38:31

Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer
Design:bunny40.EMB
Height: 40.1 mm
Width: 26.4 mm
Stitches: 2,944
Colors: 5
Color changes: 5
Trims: 6
Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm
Fabric type: Pure Cotton
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Total bobbin: 4.63m
Color Sequence:
# Color Code Name Chart
1.[ 4 ] 1241 Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon
2. ] 2119 Fossil Pearl Yacht Rayon
3. 4 ] 1241 Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon
4. 0010 Silky White Hatch Default
5. 0020 Black Isacord 40
6.7 ] 2606 Plasticine Pearl Yacht Rayon
Authors: Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:39:18 Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:39:23 Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 1.18

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer

Color: 4
Stop: 1
Element:
Code: 1241
Name: Pink

Stitches: 1,211
Thread used: 5.96m

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon

Color: 3

Stop: 2

Element:

Code: 2119

Name: Fossil

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 353

Thread used: 1.65m

Color: 4

Stop: 3

Element:

Code: 1241

Name: Pink

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 875

Thread used: 4.02m

Color: 1

Stop: 4

Element:

Code: 0010

Name: Silky White
Chart: Hatch Default
Stitches: 111

Thread used: 0.46m

Color: 5

Stop: 5

Element:

Code: 0020

Name: Black

Chart: Isacord 40
Stitches: 64

Thread used: 0.28m

Color: 2

Stop: 6

Element:

Code: 2606

Name: Plasticine

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 330

Thread used: 1.33m

Authors: Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:39:18

Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:39:23

Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer
Design:bunny50.EMB
Height: 50.1 mm
Width: 33.0 mm
Stitches: 3,914
Colors: 5
Color changes: 5
Trims: 6
Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm
Fabric type: Pure Cotton
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Total bobbin: 6.93m
Color Sequence:
# Color Code Name Chart
1.[ 4 ] 1241 Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon
2. ] 2119 Fossil Pearl Yacht Rayon
3. 4 ] 1241 Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon
4. 0010 Silky White Hatch Default
5. 0020 Black Isacord 40
6.7 ] 2606 Plasticine Pearl Yacht Rayon
1
Authors: Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:40:14 Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:40:18 Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 0.95

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer

Color: 4

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: 1241

Name: Pink

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 1,663

Thread used: 8.72m

Color: 3

Stop: 2

Element:

Code: 2119

Name: Fossil

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 456

Thread used: 2.30m

Color: 4

Stop: 3

Element:

Code: 1241

Name: Pink

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 1,165

Thread used: 5.71m

Color: 1

Stop: 4

Element:

Code: 0010

Name: Silky White
Chart: Hatch Default
Stitches: 146
Thread used: 0.66m

Color: 5

Stop: 5

Element:

Code: 0020

Name: Black

Chart: Isacord 40
Stitches: 76

Thread used: 0.36m

Color: 2

Stop: 6

Element:

Code: 2606

Name: Plasticine

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 408

Thread used: 1.77m

Authors:

Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:40:14

Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:40:18

Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Design:bunny55.EMB

Height: 55.1 mm

Width: 36.3 mm

Stitches: 4,415

Colors: 5

Color changes: 5

Trims: 6

Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm
Fabric type: Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Total bobbin: 8.19m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart

1.[ 4 ] 1241 Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon

2. ] 2119 Fossil Pearl Yacht Rayon

3. 4 ] 1241 Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon

4. 0010 Silky White Hatch Default

5. 0020 Black Isacord 40

6.7 ] 2606 Plasticine Pearl Yacht Rayon
Authors: Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:41:07 Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:41:11 Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 0.86

Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Color: 4

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: 1241

Name: Pink

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 1,901

Thread used: 10.20m

Color: 3

Stop: 2

Element:

Code: 2119

Name: Fossil

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 513

Thread used: 2.68m

Color: 4

Stop: 3

Element:

Code: 1241

Name: Pink

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 1,320

Thread used: 6.65m

Color: 1

Stop: 4

Element:

Code: 0010

Name: Silky White
Chart: Hatch Default
Stitches: 166
Thread used: 0.76m

Color: 5

Stop: 5

Element:

Code: 0020

Name: Black

Chart: Isacord 40
Stitches: 76

Thread used: 0.38m

Color: 2

Stop: 6

Element:

Code: 2606

Name: Plasticine

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 439

Thread used: 1.98m

Authors: Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:41:07

Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:41:11 Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer
Design:head30.EMB
Height: 30.0 mm
Width: 22.5 mm
Stitches: 1,638
Colors: 5
Color changes: 4
Trims: 5
Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm
Fabric type: Pure Cotton
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Total bobbin: 2.30m
Color Sequence:
# Color Code Name Chart
1. ] 2119 Fossil Pearl Yacht Rayon
2. 1241 Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon
3. 0010 Silky White Hatch Default
4. 0020 Black Isacord 40
5. 2606 Plasticine Pearl Yacht Rayon
Authors: Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:42:10 Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:42:15 Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 1.58

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 315
Thread used: 1.46m

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 839
Thread used: 3.76m

*o®

Color: 5

Stop: 4

Element:

Code: 0020

Name: Black

Chart: Isacord 40
Stitches: 60

Thread used: 0.26m

Color: 2

Stop: 5

Element:

Code: 2606

Name: Plasticine

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 317

Thread used: 1.25m

Digitizer
/// ¥
I . // h
— [/
— Wl “
) h "/, / \ )
Color: 3 Color: 4 Color: 1
Stop: 1 Stop: 2 Stop: 3
Element: Element: Element:
Code: 2119 Code: 1241 Code: 0010
Name: Fossil Name: Pink Name: Silky White

Chart: Hatch Default
Stitches: 107
Thread used: 0.43m

Authors: Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:42:10

Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:42:15

Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer
Design:head40.EMB
Height: 40.0 mm
Width: 29.9 mm
Stitches: 2,271
Colors: 5
Color changes: 4
Trims: 5
Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm
Fabric type: Pure Cotton
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Total bobbin: 3.79m
Color Sequence:
# Color Code Name Chart
1. ] 2119 Fossil Pearl Yacht Rayon
2. 1241 Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon
3. 0010 Silky White Hatch Default
4. 0020 Black Isacord 40
5. 2606 Plasticine Pearl Yacht Rayon
Authors: Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:43:00 Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:43:04 Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 1.19

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
- // \ \\
. ( ] WA
NG J // e
N A /4 { )
Color: 3 Color: 4 Color: 1
Stop: 1 Stop: 2 Stop: 3
Element: Element: Element:
Code: 2119 Code: 1241 Code: 0010
Name: Fossil Name: Pink Name: Silky White

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 450
Thread used: 2.31m

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 1,183
Thread used: 5.81m

o ¥

Color: 5

Stop: 4

Element:

Code: 0020

Name: Black

Chart: Isacord 40
Stitches: 76

Thread used: 0.36m

Color: 2

Stop: 5

Element:

Code: 2606

Name: Plasticine

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 417

Thread used: 1.81m

Chart: Hatch Default
Stitches: 145
Thread used: 0.66m

Authors:

Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:43:00

Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:43:04

Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer
Design:head50.EMB
Height: 50.0 mm
Width: 37.2 mm
Stitches: 3,044
Colors: 5
Color changes: 4
Trims: 6
Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm
Fabric type: Pure Cotton
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Total bobbin: 5.66m
Color Sequence:
# Color Code Name Chart
1. ] 2119 Fossil Pearl Yacht Rayon
2. 1241 Pink Pearl Yacht Rayon
3. 0010 Silky White Hatch Default
4. 0020 Black Isacord 40
5. 2606 Plasticine Pearl Yacht Rayon
Authors: Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:43:53 Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:43:57 Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 0.95

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
-
//
{ I ‘y \\\
= Ui e
..... "// ( ,")

Color: 3 Color: 4 Color: 1
Stop: 1 Stop: 2 Stop: 3
Element: Element: Element:
Code: 2119 Code: 1241 Code: 0010
Name: Fossil Name: Pink Name: Silky White

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 629
Thread used: 3.41m

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 1,649
Thread used: 8.51m

o ¥

Color: 5

Stop: 4

Element:

Code: 0020

Name: Black

Chart: Isacord 40
Stitches: 77

Thread used: 0.41m

Color: 2

Stop: 5

Element:

Code: 2606

Name: Plasticine

Chart: Pearl Yacht Rayon
Stitches: 493

Thread used: 2.38m

Chart: Hatch Default
Stitches: 196
Thread used: 0.94m

Authors:

Design last saved : 2023/01/20 9:43:53

Date printed: 2023/01/20 9:43:57

Page 2 of 2



